

| Description | Vendor | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------------|----------------------------------|-----------------|-----------------|--------------|-----------------------|------------------|-------------|-------------------|------------------|
| | Victory Supply | Nashville Medical & EMS Products | Bob Barker | Charmtex | ATD-American | Gold Water Industries | Kar Wing Trading | ACME Supply | ICS Jail Supplies | Uniforms Inc |
| Wrapped anti-bacterial bar soap, 1.25oz, 500/case | \$ 57.00 | | \$ 38.58 | \$ 46.90 | | | | | \$ 71.46 | \$ 68.60 |
| Clear see-through high security bar soap, individually wrapped | | | \$ 67.93 | \$ 29.90 | | | | | \$ 9.97 50/cs | \$ 98.00 500/cs |
| Shorty toothbrush, individually wrapped, 3-1/4", 144/case | \$ 5.81 | | \$ 4.67 | \$ 4.54 | | | | | \$ 5.69 | \$ 90.72 1440/cs |
| Toothpaste, mint fluoride, white paste, .6oz plastic tube, unboxed, 144/cs | \$ 12.89 | | \$ 12.32 | \$ 12.26 | | | | | 16.70 | \$ 120.96 720/cs |
| Pocket Combs, 5" no handle, black, 2,160/case | \$ 33.24 | | \$ 33.61 | \$ 35.90 | | | | | \$ 36.65 | \$ 60.48 |
| Single Blade razors, stainless steel blade, Orange handle and head | \$ 4.94 | | \$ 25.45 600/cs | \$ 4.72 | | | | | \$ 5.28 | \$ 65.45 1000/cs |
| Toe Nail Clippers, metal, no file, 3-1/4" L, 12/cs | \$ 6.23 | \$ 7.08 | \$ 6.30 | \$ 8.72 | | | | | \$ 5.99 | \$ 10.92 24/cs |
| Nail Clippers, metal, no file, 2" L, 12/cs | \$ 3.97 | \$ 3.48 | \$ 6.30 24/cs | \$ 6.90 | | | | | \$ 6.07 | \$ 11.76 24/cs |
| Golf Pencils, 3" L, 144/cs | \$ 3.97 | | \$ 2.82 | \$ 4.90 | | | | | \$ 3.11 | \$ 7.06 |
| Sanitary Napkins, individually wrapped, powder free maxi pads with adhesive strips | \$ 28.49 500/cs | \$ 37.69 | \$ 21.25 | \$ 38.90 864/cs | | | | | \$ 29.60 | \$ 26.25 250/cs |
| Slip-Lock Laundry bags, 100% polyester, sewn in draw string with spring-loaded white slip-lock closure and sewn in cloth ID tag, White, 24" X 36", Commercial size | \$ 32.99 | \$ 29.88 | \$ 31.56 | \$ 25.90 | \$ 24.48 | | | | \$ 41.97 | \$ 52.92 |
| Slip-Lock Laundry bags, 100% polyester, sewn in draw string with spring-loaded white slip-lock closure and sewn in cloth ID tag, Orange, 18" X 24", Personal size | \$ 29.29 | \$ 23.90 | \$ 19.91 | | | | | | \$ 41.97 | \$ 47.88 |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|----------------|-----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------------|----------|
| Water soluble laundry bags, 26" X 33", hot water soluble, biodegradable | | | \$ 44.77 | \$ 45.90 | | | \$ 72.27 | | |
| White T-130 flat sheet, poly/cotton blend, 54" X 90" | \$ 27.47 | | \$ 28.37 | \$ 28.90 | \$ 27.18 | | \$ 28.00 | \$ 29.17 | \$ 38.35 |
| Mattress cover off white 30" X 75" X 4" | \$ 108.00 | \$ 203.88 | \$ 71.94 | \$ 66.90 | | | | \$ 67.18 | |
| Pillowcases , T-130, white, Standard size | \$ 10.97 | | \$ 8.82 | \$ 7.90 | \$ 8.88 | | \$ 9.50 | \$ 9.05 | \$ 11.06 |
| Pillows, Green, 20" X 26", 100% polyester fiber, HD vinyl laminate cover, two layers of vinyl bonded to a tough synthetic scrim, 4/cs | \$ 32.00 | \$ 65.88 12/cs | \$ 26.26 | \$ 20.90 | | | | \$ 82.42 12/cs | |
| Budget grade white bath towel, 100% cotton, 4.25#, 20" X 40" | \$ 9.97 | | \$ 9.29 | \$ 10.90 | \$ 11.22 | | \$ 9.95 | \$ 11.52 | \$ 10.02 |
| Wool Blanket, Gray, 70% Wool content, flame resistant, machine washable, 62" X 80" | | | \$ 5.00 | \$ 6.18 | \$ 6.18 | | \$ 9.00 | \$ 8.35 | \$ 10.50 |
| Thermal Blanket, White, snag-free, 100% cotton, 2.5#, 66" X 90" | \$ 6.74 | | \$ 155.53 | \$ 5.99 | \$ 5.88 | | \$ 5.95 | \$ 6.47 | \$ 7.91 |
| <u>Clothing</u> | | | | | | | | | |
| Rugged plain toe leather boots, 6" upper, Cambrelle moisture-wicking lining 27mm triple cushioned insole, regular width, black, whole sizes 8-13 and Half sizes 5-1/2 – 11-1/2 | \$ 22.00 | | \$ 17.15 | | \$ 15.75 | \$ 15.89 | | \$ 20.58 | \$ 22.96 |
| Rugged plain toe leather boots, Womans, 6" upper, Cambrelle moisture-wicking lining 27mm triple cushioned insole, regular width, black, whole sizes 5-10 and Half sizes 5-1/2 – 10-1/2 | \$ 22.00 | | \$ 17.15 | | \$ 15.75 | \$ 15.89 | | \$ 20.58 | \$ 22.96 |
| Unifoot PVC Translucent sandel, 100% PVC non-marking, sizes S-XL | | | \$ 2.48 | \$ 2.54 | \$ 2.29 | | | \$ 2.00 | |

| | | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|---------|----------|----------|----------|
| Unifoot PVC Translucent sandel, 100% PVC non-marking, sizes 2XL - 3XL | | \$ 2.48 | \$ 2.54 | \$ 2.29 | \$ 2.00 | |
| PVC Shower Shoe sandel, orange, slip-on sizesw 6-16 | \$ 1.98 | \$ 1.85 | \$ 1.72 | \$ 1.30 | \$ 1.40 | \$ 2.73 |
| Thermal Top, 4oz unisex M-XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 28.22 | \$ 30.51 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 31.05 | \$ 30.00 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |
| Thermal Top, 4oz unisex 6XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 34.29 | \$ 38.92 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 44.10 | \$ 30.00 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |
| Thermal Top, 4oz unisex 2XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 29.49 | \$ 33.47 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 33.68 | \$ 30.00 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |
| Thermal Top, 4oz unisex 3XL – 4XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 31.77 | \$ 36.04 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 37.77 | \$ 30.00 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |
| Thermal pants, 4oz unisex, Med - XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 26.43 | \$ 26.25 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 31.05 | \$ 27.60 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |
| Thermal pants, 4oz unisex, 2XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 26.89 | \$ 27.57 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 33.64 | \$ 27.60 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |
| Thermal pants, 4oz unisex, 3XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 27.84 | \$ 30.14 | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 37.77 | \$ 27.60 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|---------|---------|----------|----------|-----------|
| Thermal pants, 4oz unisex, 4XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 28.72 | \$ 31.60 | | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 37.77 | \$ 27.60 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | | |
| Thermal pants, 4oz unisex, 5XL, cotton/poly blend, shrinkage controlled | \$ 29.89 | \$ 31.60 | | | \$ 36.00 | \$ 41.63 | \$ 27.60 |
| Dye-free natural color, crew neck, moderate weather rating | | | | | | | |
| Webbed belt, ready to wear buckle closure, 48" X 1-1/4" cotton webbed Brass plated buckle and tip, cut to fit | | \$ 19.94 | | | | \$ 17.64 | |
| Brown utility Jersey gloves, knitted wrists, clute sty e palms | | \$ 5.30 | | | | \$ 9.17 | \$ 5.74 |
| Watch caps, Orange 100% acrylic machine wash one size fits all | \$ 12.44 | \$ 10.64 | | | | \$ 11.20 | \$ 12.15 |
| Baseball cap Orange, 100% polyester foam front, mesh back, adjustable plastic Double-snap closure, 24/case | \$ 3.17 | \$ 1.28 | | | | \$ 37.15 | \$ 45.36 |
| Socks, Thermal Tubes, cotton/poly blend, HD thermal weave one size | \$ 8.61 | \$ 8.68 | | | | | |
| Socks, white crew, 80 cotton/20 poly blend, fits 13-16 | \$ 5.09 | \$ 4.65 | \$ 5.18 | \$ 4.68 | \$ 7.50 | \$ 8.90 | \$ 4.21 |
| Dickies Men's jeans, 14oz, 100% cotton rigid denim five-pocket Heavy duty brass zipper, rivets and button waist, inseam 30" through 38" 28" - 42" waist | \$ 12.79 | \$ 13.11 | | | | \$ 13.35 | \$ 117.00 |
| Dickies Men's jeans, 14oz, 100% cotton rigid denim five-pocket Heavy duty brass zipper, rivets and button waist, inseam 30" through 38" 44" - 50" waist | \$ 13.84 | \$ 14.32 | | | | \$ 14.82 | \$ 117.00 |

| | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|---------|---------------------------|-----------------|
| Dickies Men's jeans, 14oz, 100% cotton rigid denim five-pocket Heavy duty brass zipper, rivets and button waist, inseam 30" through 38" 52 - 56" waist | \$ 14.99 | \$ 14.32 | | \$ 17.88 | \$ 132.00 |
| Navy Pants, Poly/Cotton, Stenciled , Size Small - XLarge | \$ 6.22 | \$ 6.65 | \$ 6.18 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 7.92 \$ 5.78 |
| Navy Pants, Poly/Cotton, Stenciled , Size 1XLarge | \$ 6.22 | \$ 6.65 | \$ 6.18 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 7.92 \$ 5.78 |
| Navy Pants, Poly/Cotton, Stenciled , Size 2XLarge | \$ 6.22 | \$ 6.65 | \$ 6.18 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 7.92 \$ 5.78 |
| Navy Pants, Poly/Cotton, Stenciled , Size 3XLarge | \$ 6.94 | \$ 6.65 | \$ 6.90 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 8.77 \$ 6.31 |
| Navy Pants, Poly/Cotton, Stenciled , Size 4XLarge | \$ 6.94 | \$ 6.65 | \$ 6.90 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 9.23 \$ 6.31 |
| Navy Pants, Poly/Cotton, Stenciled , Size 5XLarge | \$ 6.94 | \$ 6.65 | \$ 6.90 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 9.23 \$ 6.90 |
| | | | | Navy Pants all or nothing | |
| T-Shirt, Orange, M – XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 3.01 | \$ 2.99 | | \$ 4.99 | \$ 5.93 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz <u>To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Orange, 2XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 4.94 | \$ 4.29 | | \$ 6.90 | \$ 7.87 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz, <u>To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Orange, 3XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 4.94 | \$ 4.29 | | \$ 7.17 | \$ 8.00 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz, <u>To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Orange, 4XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 5.34 | \$ 4.29 | | \$ 7.17 | \$ 8.14 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz, <u>To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |

| | | | | | |
|---|---------|---------|---------|---------|---------|
| T-Shirt, Orange, 6XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 5.34 | \$ 7.24 | | \$ 9.03 | \$ 9.27 |
| <u>100% Cotton 6.1oz, To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Burgundy, M - XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 3.01 | \$ 2.99 | | \$ 4.99 | \$ 5.93 |
| <u>100% Cotton 6.1oz, To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Burgundy, 2XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 4.94 | \$ 4.68 | | \$ 6.90 | \$ 7.87 |
| <u>100% Cotton 6.1oz, To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Burgundy, 3XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 4.94 | \$ 4.68 | | \$ 7.17 | \$ 8.00 |
| <u>100% Cotton 6.1oz, To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Burgundy, 4XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 5.34 | \$ 4.68 | | \$ 7.17 | \$ 8.14 |
| <u>100% Cotton 6.1oz, To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Burgundy, 6XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 5.34 | \$ 6.35 | | \$ 9.03 | \$ 9.27 |
| <u>100% Cotton 6.1oz, To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"</u> | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Ash, M – XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 2.91 | \$ 2.80 | \$ 2.90 | \$ 3.15 | \$ 3.27 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Ash, 2XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 4.79 | \$ 4.68 | \$ 4.18 | \$ 4.76 | \$ 5.00 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz, | | | | | |
| T-Shirt, Ash, 3XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams | \$ 4.79 | \$ 4.68 | \$ 4.18 | \$ 5.12 | \$ 5.14 |
| 100% Cotton 6.1oz, | | | | | |

| | | | | | |
|--|----------|---------|---------|----------|----------|
| T-Shirt, Ash, 4XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams 100% Cotton 6.1oz, | \$ 5.19 | \$ 4.68 | \$ 4.18 | \$ 5.23 | \$ 5.28 |
| T-Shirt, Ash, 6XL, full cut body, deep armholes and reinforced neck seams 100% Cotton 6.1oz, | \$ 5.19 | \$ 5.05 | \$ 4.18 | \$ 7.53 | \$ 6.33 |
| Sweatshirt, Orange, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, M – XL, | \$ 6.74 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 11.99 | \$ 9.90 |
| Sweatshirt, Orange, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 2XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.47 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 12.87 | \$ 10.57 |
| Sweatshirt, Orange, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 3XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.47 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 13.61 | \$ 10.57 |
| Sweatshirt, Orange, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 4XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.47 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 14.44 | \$ 11.58 |
| Sweatshirt, Orange, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 5XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.47 | \$ 9.40 | | \$ 15.26 | \$ 12.26 |
| Sweatshirt, Orange, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 6XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 15.24 | \$ 9.40 | | \$ 16.08 | \$ 13.61 |

| | | | | | |
|---|----------|---------|---------|----------|----------|
| Sweatshirt, Ash, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, M – XL, | \$ 5.94 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 10.22 | \$ 9.22 |
| Sweatshirt, Ash, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 2XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.24 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 11.69 | \$ 9.90 |
| Sweatshirt, Ash, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 3XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.24 | \$ 7.38 | | \$ 12.73 | \$ 9.90 |
| Sweatshirt, Ash, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 4XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.47 | \$ 7.83 | | \$ 13.55 | \$ 10.91 |
| Sweatshirt, Ash, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 5XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 8.47 | \$ 7.83 | | \$ 14.38 | \$ 11.58 |
| Sweatshirt, Ash, crew neck, 50/50 poly/cotton blend, collar, cuffs, and waistband Are cover seamed and ribbed, 6XL, <u>To be stenciled on back with</u> <u>“WCCF INMATE”</u> | \$ 14.24 | \$ 9.40 | | \$ 15.79 | \$ 12.93 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size Small, Stenciled | \$ 5.11 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 5.90 | \$ 7.55 | \$ 4.95 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size Medium, Stenciled | \$ 5.11 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 5.90 | \$ 7.55 | \$ 4.95 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size Large, Stenciled | \$ 5.11 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 5.90 | \$ 7.55 | \$ 4.95 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size XLarge, Stenciled | \$ 5.11 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 5.90 | \$ 7.55 | \$ 4.95 |

| | | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size 1XLarge, Stenciled | \$ 5.11 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 5.90 | | \$ 7.55 | \$ 4.95 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size 2XLarge, Stenciled | \$ 5.69 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 5.90 | | \$ 7.84 | \$ 4.95 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size 3XLarge, Stenciled | \$ 5.69 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 6.54 | | \$ 7.84 | \$ 5.40 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size 4XLarge, Stenciled | \$ 6.17 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 6.90 | | \$ 9.00 | \$ 5.40 |
| Postman Blue Shirts V-neck with no pocket, Raglan sleeves, Size 5XLarge, Stenciled | \$ 6.17 | \$ 5.36 | \$ 6.90 | | \$ 9.00 | \$ 5.90 |
| White Jumpsuits, Raglan Sleeves, size, Medium – Xlarge, Stenciled | \$ 10.59 | \$ 11.53 | \$ 13.90 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 15.26 | \$ 11.76 |
| White Jumpsuits, Raglan Sleeves, size, 1Xlarge, Stenciled | \$ 10.59 | \$ 11.53 | \$ 13.90 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 15.26 | \$ 11.76 |
| White Jumpsuits, Raglan Sleeves, size, 2Xlarge, Stenciled | \$ 10.91 | \$ 11.53 | \$ 13.90 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 15.26 | \$ 11.76 |
| White Jumpsuits, Raglan Sleeves, size, 3Xlarge, Stenciled | \$ 10.91 | \$ 11.53 | \$ 13.90 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 16.44 | \$ 12.89 |
| White Jumpsuits, Raglan Sleeves, size, 4Xlarge, Stenciled | \$ 11.74 | \$ 11.53 | \$ 14.90 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 16.51 | \$ 12.89 |
| White Jumpsuits, Raglan Sleeves, size, 5Xlarge, Stenciled | \$ 11.74 | \$ 11.53 | \$ 15.90 | \$ 13.00 | \$ 19.14 | \$ 14.14 |
| Jumpsuits all or nothing | | | | | | |
| Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings 100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars | | \$ 15.66 | \$ 14.54 | | \$ 27.73 | \$ 15.09 |

38 & 40, medium, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings
100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars

\$ 17.68 \$ 14.54

\$ 27.73 \$ 15.09

42 & 44, Large,

Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings
100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars

\$ 17.68 \$ 14.54

\$ 27.73 \$ 15.09

46 & 48, XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings
100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars

\$ 18.29 \$ 14.90

\$ 27.85 \$ 15.09

50 & 52, 2XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings
100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars

\$ 18.29 \$ 15.90

\$ 29.26 \$ 16.55

54 & 56, 3XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings
100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars

\$ 20.75 \$ 16.90

\$ 29.49 \$ 16.55

58 & 60, 4XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

| | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|--|----------|----------|
| Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings 100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars | \$ 22.74 | \$ 17.90 | | \$ 30.90 | \$ 18.16 |
|--|----------|----------|--|----------|----------|

66 & 68, 6XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

| | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|--|----------|----------|
| Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings 100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars | \$ 26.00 | \$ 18.90 | | \$ 32.31 | \$ 19.93 |
|--|----------|----------|--|----------|----------|

70 & 72, 7XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

| | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|--|----------|----------|
| Coat, Blue durable heavyweight fabric and 100% polyester shrink resistant blanket linings 100% cotton outer shell, brass buttons, four pockets, banded corduroy collars | \$ 26.00 | \$ 20.90 | | \$ 32.55 | \$ 19.93 |
|--|----------|----------|--|----------|----------|

74 & 76, 8XLarge, **To be stenciled on back with "WCCF INMATE"**

| | | | | | | | |
|--|---------|---------|---------|---------|----------|----------|----------|
| Women's panties, poly/cotton blend, double panel crotch and soft narrow Knit elastic waist and leg bands, White, 5 – 10 | \$ 7.27 | \$ 7.54 | \$ 7.36 | \$ 7.68 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 10.43 |
|--|---------|---------|---------|---------|----------|----------|----------|

| | | | | | | | |
|---|---------|---------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Men's briefs, poly/cotton blend, elastic waistband, White, M – Xlarge | \$ 9.34 | \$ 9.59 | \$ 9.54 | \$ 10.48 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 10.76 | \$ 11.81 |
|---|---------|---------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|

| | | | | | | | |
|--|---------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Men's briefs, poly/cotton blend, elastic waistband, White, 1Xlarge | \$ 9.34 | \$ 9.59 | \$ 10.54 | \$ 10.48 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 10.76 | \$ 11.81 |
|--|---------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|

| | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Men's briefs, poly/cotton blend, elastic waistband, White, 2Xlarge | \$ 10.74 | \$ 9.59 | \$ 11.54 | \$ 11.76 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 12.12 | \$ 13.16 |
|--|----------|---------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|

Briefs all or nothing

| | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|
| Sports Bra, two-ply cotton/poly/lycra, White, hookless pull-on style No metal or plastic, wide non-slip straps and comfortable racer-style back | \$ 18.97 | \$ 19.05 | \$ 19.00 | \$ 19.04 | \$ 36.00 | \$ 26.75 | \$ 19.68 |
|--|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|----------|

| | | | | | |
|---|----------|----------|------------------------|----------|----------|
| T-Shirts, White 100% cotton heavyweight, irregular L – XL | \$ 15.24 | \$ 16.90 | \$ 18.00 | \$ 23.99 | \$ 16.44 |
| T-Shirts, White 100% cotton heavyweight, irregular 2XL – 3XL | \$ 18.74 | \$ 17.90 | \$ 24.00 | \$ 31.61 | \$ 19.81 |
| T-Shirts, White 100% cotton heavyweight, irregular 4XL | \$ 19.49 | \$ 18.90 | \$ 24.00 | \$ 33.07 | \$ 23.28 |
| T-Shirts, White 100% cotton heavyweight, irregular 5XL | \$ 29.34 | \$ 22.90 | \$ 24.00 | \$ 35.75 | \$ 24.60 |
| | | | Tshirts all or nothing | | |